Amend CSSB 1605 (house committee report) as follows:

- (1) In Section 3 of the bill, in amended Section 403.002, Health and Safety Code (page 2, lines 1-2), strike "February 1 of each even-numbered year" and substitute "September 1 of each odd-numbered year".
- (2) In Section 5 of the bill (page 3, line 24), strike "February 1, 2012" and substitute "on that date".
- (3) In Section 5(1) of the bill (page 4, line 2), strike "February 1, 2014" and substitute "September 1, 2013".
- (4) In Section 5(2) of the bill (page 4, line 4), strike "February 1, 2016" and substitute "September 1, 2015".
- (5) In Section 5(3) of the bill (page 4, line 6), strike "February 1, 2018" and substitute "September 1, 2017".